Specifications subject to change without notice
Page 1of 4
Rev(2)11/2021
Our Performance Your Reputation
Low Power Atomic Oscillator
DTA-100 Series
Feature:

/1 Gauss
Up to 2 Gauss
Table 1 : ORDERING INFORMATION
DTA-100 Series
Ordering Information
Phase Noise
Regular (R) Low Noise (L)
FootPrint
Standard (A) DTA-100-A-R DTA-100-A-L
Optional (B) DTA-100-B-R DTA-100-B-L
Specifications subject to change without notice
Page 4of 4
Rev(2)11/2021